
LP

RATE

PER

MTR.

RATE

PER

MTR.

RATE

PER

MTR.

12 14.33 15.03

8 19.97 20.90 20.97

6 26.33 27.57 27.67

4 39.93 41.60 41.73

3 64.83 67.37 67.53

3 96.70 100.20 100.40

2 147.60 152.65 152.90

FR HRFR FRLSH
HFFR 

(ZHFR)
FR HRFR FRLSH

HFFR 

(ZHFR)

0.50 16/0.20 24 1430 1500 1500 1510 35 276/0.4 91470 93930 94270 94360

0.75 24/0.20 24 2000 2090 2090 2100 50 396/0.4 131140 134670 135140 135270

1.00 32/0.20 20 2630 2760 2760 2770 70 354/0.5 185600 190570 191120 191270

1.50 30/0.25 16 3990 4160 4160 4170 95 484/0.5 244830 251390 252100 252300

2.50 50/0.25 12 6480 6740 6740 6750 120 608/0.5 312740 321100 321900 322120

4 56/0.30 8 9670 10020 10020 10040 150 750/0.5 391070 401530 402550 402830

6 84/0.30 4 14760 15270 15270 15290 185 925/0.5 473650 486310 487560 487900

10 80/0.40 1 26410 27130 27280 27330 240 1210/0.5 627040 643810 645510 645970

16 126/0.40 1 41350 42470 42680 42740 300 1527/0.5 781650 802510 804360 804860

25 196/0.40 1 65250 67010 67300 67390 400 2036/0.5 1044650 1072500 1074790 1075410

● GST and any other tax/levy will be charged extra, at actuals.  Freight as per Policy.

● Please refer to our Marketing Department for Wires & Cables, not covered above.

0.75

1.00

1.50

16/0.20

24/0.20 5990

32/0.20

30/0.25

6270

KEI PVC INSULATED INDUSTRIAL SINGLE CORE UNSHEATHED INDUSTRIAL MULTISTRAND CABLES WITH FR / FRLSH / HFFR (ZHFR) PROPERTIES, 

WITH FLEXIBLE BRIGHT ANNEALED BARE COPPER CONDUCTOR FOR VOLTAGE GRADE UPTO 1100 V CONFORMING TO IS-694:2010 / IS 17048.

(Rate in Rs. Per 100 Mtrs)

12480

20210

20040

30530

4510

PVC INSULATED INDUSTRIAL FLEXIBLE SINGLE CORE CABLES

6.00

56/0.30

INDUSTRIAL MULTI STRAND CABLES HSN CODE : 85.44.60.20

KEI FLEXIBLE PVC INSULATED SINGLE CORE UNSHEATHED INDUSTRIAL MULTISTRAND CABLES FR / HRFR / FRLSH / HFFR (ZHFR) WITH BRIGHT 

ANNEALED ELECTROLYTIC BARE COPPER CONDUCTOR FOR VOLTAGE GRADE UPTO 1100 V CONFORMING TO IS-694:2010/ IS 17048.

CONDUCTOR

(AREA SQ.MM)

CURRENT (AMPS) 

BUNCHED & 

ENCLOSED IN 

CONDUIT OR 

TRUNKING
RATE PER COIL

8270

4.00

KEI INDUSTRIES LTD.
Nirvan Corporate, 7

th
 Floor, Opp. Aghadi Nagar, Andheri Pump House, Andheri - East, 

Mumbai - 400 093. Tel. : 022-2837 5642 / 2823 9673 Fax : 2825 8277

spa.mumbai@kei-ind.com

PRICE LIST : 10th OCT 2025 LP NO. KEI/LDC/LP/25-26/06 DT.10.10.2025

84/0.30

26

7900

11980

19450

300

Mtr.

200

Mtr.

19

29520

0.50 4

7

11

14

2.50

BANFIRE

(ZHFR / HFFR)

RATE PER COIL

4300

RATE PER COIL

20080

6290

8300

12520

HOMECAB

(FR)

20260

SQ.MM

SINGLE CORE

31

4

CONFLAME

(FRLSH)

50/0.25

SQ.MM

NO. & SIZE 

OF 

WIRE IN MM

COND. 

CONST.
(NO./DIA. 

MM)

COND. 

CONST.
(NO./DIA. 

MM)

CURRENT (AMPS) 

CLIPPED DIRECT TO 

A SURFACE OR ON A 

CABLE TRAY, 

BUNCHED & 

UNENCLOSED
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86

29

37

51

7

12 200

490

590

16

22

360

235

SINGLE CORE
CURRENT (AMPS) 

CLIPPED DIRECT TO 

A SURFACE OR ON A 

CABLE TRAY, 

BUNCHED & 

UNENCLOSED

110

145

Std. 

Pack of 

100 Mtr. 

Coil

Std. Coil 

Packing

No. of 

Coils

30580

19340

Note :

● FR / FRLSH & HFFR (ZHFR) wires up to 6 sq. mm are supplied in standard lengths of 300M & 200M Coils packed in Master Cartons.

● Single Core 10sqmm and above available in coil packing.

● This Price List is subject to change without prior notice.

310

270

68

425



LP

2 3 4 5 6 7 10 12 14 16 19 24

CORE CORE CORE CORE CORE CORE CORE CORE CORE CORE CORE CORE

0.50 3850 5360 6930 8690 10580 11960 17570 20840 24130 27350 32020 40820

0.75 5230 7130 9310 11660 14150 16090 23560 27950 32420 36820 43240 55050

1.00 6180 8820 11570 14730 17840 20370 29730 35320 41010 46630 54830 69790

1.50 8700 12520 16440 21060 25300 29000 42190 50200 58310 66390 78230 99510

2.50 14230 20550 27050 34220 41140 47270 68670 81770 95070 108340 127860 162620

4.00 22970 33320 44000 55900 67190 77360 112130 133610 155340 177160 209530 266390

6.00 33700 49180 65150 81460

10.00 56810 83140 110230 138300

16.00 88040 129290 171530

25.00 199060 264920

35.00 278630 370860

50.00 398780 530900

70.00 563690 750600

95.00 991890

2 3 4 5 6 7 10 12 14 16 19 24

CORE CORE CORE CORE CORE CORE CORE CORE CORE CORE CORE CORE

0.50 4720 6260 7950 10000 12280 13570 20370 23930 27560 31060 35960 46160

0.75 6210 8110 10440 13090 16010 17860 26630 31350 36190 40920 47610 61020

1.00 7200 9890 12810 16320 19900 22330 33160 39100 45200 51210 59740 76520

1.50 9920 13800 17940 23090 27790 31380 46360 54790 63400 71970 84250 107810

2.50 16090 22540 29360 37000 44550 50540 74430 88080 102080 116070 136250 174300

4.00 25540 36090 47250 59960 72180 82160 120590 142820 165570 188470 222120 283980

6.00 37060 52840 69630 87090

10.00 61890 88740 117080 147180

16.00 95100 137160 181210

25.00 207570 275770

35.00 289880 385250

50.00 414190 550670

70.00 584400 777270

95.00 1028390

2 3 4 5 6 7 10 12 14 16 19 24

CORE CORE CORE CORE CORE CORE CORE CORE CORE CORE CORE CORE

0.50 4780 6320 8020 10090 12400 13680 20560 24140 27800 31310 36220 46510

0.75 6280 8180 10510 13180 16140 17970 26830 31570 36430 41180 47880 61390

1.00 7280 9960 12880 16420 20030 22450 33380 39340 45460 51490 60030 76920

1.50 10000 13880 18020 23210 27940 31520 46610 55060 63700 72290 84580 108280

2.50 16210 22660 29500 37150 44740 50710 74760 88420 102460 116470 136670 174920

4.00 25700 36240 47420 60180 72440 82390 121040 143290 166080 189030 222710 284860

6.00 37260 53040 69860 87380

10.00 62190 89020 117410 147620

16.00 95490 137530 181640 ● GST and any other tax/levy will be charged extra, at actuals.  Freight as per Policy.

25.00 207850 276100 ● Please refer to our Marketing Department for Wires & Cables, not covered above.

35.00 290210 385640

50.00 414600 551150

70.00 584890 777840

95.00 1029260

(Rate in Rs. Per 100 Mtrs)

KEI INDUSTRIES LTD.
Nirvan Corporate, 7

th
 Floor, Opp. Aghadi Nagar, Andheri Pump House, Andheri - East, 

Mumbai - 400 093. Tel. : 022-2837 5642 / 2823 9673 Fax : 2825 8277

spa.mumbai@kei-ind.com

PRICE LIST : 10th OCT 2025 LP NO. KEI/LDC/LP/25-26/06 DT.10.10.2025

KEI FLEXIBLE PVC INSULATED MULTICORE FR PVC SHEATHED MULTISTRANDED CABLES WITH BRIGHT ANNEALED 

ELECTROLYTIC BARE COPPER CONDUCTOR FOR VOLTAGE GRADE UPTO 1100 V CONFORMING TO IS-694:2010.

30/0.25

50/0.25

56/0.3

INDUSTRIAL MULTI STRAND CABLES HSN CODE : 85.44.60.20

SQ.MM
COND. CONST. 

(NO./DIA.MM)

16/0.20

24/0.20

32/0.20

30/0.25

50/0.25

56/0.3

84/0.3

80/0.4

126/0.4

196/0.4

276/0.4

396/0.4

354/0.5

484/0.5
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SQ.MM
COND. CONST. 

(NO./DIA.MM)

16/0.20

24/0.20

32/0.20

354/0.5

484/0.5

84/0.3

80/0.4

126/0.4

KEI FLEXIBLE PVC INSULATED MULTICORE FRLS PVC SHEATHED MULTISTRANDED CABLES WITH BRIGHT ANNEALED 

ELECTROLYTIC BARE COPPER CONDUCTOR FOR VOLTAGE GRADE UPTO 1100 V CONFORMING TO IS-694:2010.

KEI FLEXIBLE PVC INSULATED MULTICORE ZHFR/HFFR THERMOPLASTIC COMPOUND SHEATHED MULTISTRANDED CABLES 

WITH BRIGHT ANNEALED ELECTROLYTIC BARE COPPER CONDUCTOR FOR VOLTAGE GRADE UPTO 1100 V GENERALLY 

CONFORMING TO IS-694:2010.

SQ.MM
COND. CONST. 

(NO./DIA.MM)

16/0.20

196/0.4

276/0.4

396/0.4

84/0.3 Note :

80/0.4

126/0.4

24/0.20

32/0.20

30/0.25

50/0.25

56/0.3

196/0.4

● Multicore Flexible cables available in coil/drum packing.

276/0.4

396/0.4

354/0.5

484/0.5

● This Price List is subject to change without prior notice.


