



## KEI INDUSTRIES LTD.

Nirvan Corporate, 7<sup>th</sup> Floor, Opp. Aghadi Nagar, Andheri Pump House, Andheri - East,  
Mumbai - 400 093. Tel. : 022-2837 5642 / 2823 9673 Fax : 2825 8277  
spa.mumbai@kei-ind.com



**PRICE LIST : 10th OCT 2025**

**LP NO. KEI/LDC/LP/25-26/06 DT.10.10.2025**

**INDUSTRIAL MULTI STRAND CABLES**

**HSN CODE : 85.44.60.20**

**KEI PVC INSULATED INDUSTRIAL SINGLE CORE UNSHEATHED INDUSTRIAL MULTISTRAND CABLES WITH FR / FRLSH / HFFR (ZHFR) PROPERTIES, WITH FLEXIBLE BRIGHT ANNEALED BARE COPPER CONDUCTOR FOR VOLTAGE GRADE UPTO 1100 V CONFORMING TO IS-694:2010 / IS 17048.**

CONDUCTOR (AREA SQ.MM)	NO. & SIZE OF WIRE IN MM	CURRENT (AMPS) BUNCHED & ENCLOSED IN CONDUIT OR TRUNKING	Std. Coil Packing	No. of Coils	HEMOCAB (FR)		CONFLAME (FRLSH)		BANFIRE (ZHFR / HFFR)	
					RATE PER COIL	RATE PER MTR.	RATE PER COIL	RATE PER MTR.	RATE PER COIL	RATE PER MTR.
0.50	16/0.20	4	300 Mtr.	12	4300	14.33	4510	15.03		
0.75	24/0.20	7		8	5990	19.97	6270	20.90	6290	20.97
1.00	32/0.20	11		6	7900	26.33	8270	27.57	8300	27.67
1.50	30/0.25	14		4	11980	39.93	12480	41.60	12520	41.73
2.50	50/0.25	19		3	19450	64.83	20210	67.37	20260	67.53
4.00	56/0.30	26	200 Mtr.	3	19340	96.70	20040	100.20	20080	100.40
6.00	84/0.30	31		2	29520	147.60	30530	152.65	30580	152.90

### PVC INSULATED INDUSTRIAL FLEXIBLE SINGLE CORE CABLES

**KEI FLEXIBLE PVC INSULATED SINGLE CORE UNSHEATHED INDUSTRIAL MULTISTRAND CABLES FR / HRFR / FRLSH / HFFR (ZHFR) WITH BRIGHT ANNEALED ELECTROLYTIC BARE COPPER CONDUCTOR FOR VOLTAGE GRADE UPTO 1100 V CONFORMING TO IS-694:2010/ IS 17048.**

(Rate in Rs. Per 100 Mtrs)

SQ.MM	COND. CONST. (NO./DIA. MM)	CURRENT (AMPS) CLIPPED DIRECT TO A SURFACE OR ON A CABLE TRAY, BUNCHED & UNENCLOSED	Std. Pack of 100 Mtr. Coil	SINGLE CORE				SQ.MM	COND. CONST. (NO./DIA. MM)	CURRENT (AMPS) CLIPPED DIRECT TO A SURFACE OR ON A CABLE TRAY, BUNCHED & UNENCLOSED	SINGLE CORE			
				FR	HRFR	FRLSH	HFFR (ZHFR)				FR	HRFR	FRLSH	HFFR (ZHFR)
0.50	16/0.20	4	24	1430	1500	1500	1510	35	276/0.4	110	91470	93930	94270	94360
0.75	24/0.20	7	24	2000	2090	2090	2100	50	396/0.4	145	131140	134670	135140	135270
1.00	32/0.20	12	20	2630	2760	2760	2770	70	354/0.5	200	185600	190570	191120	191270
1.50	30/0.25	16	16	3990	4160	4160	4170	95	484/0.5	235	244830	251390	252100	252300
2.50	50/0.25	22	12	6480	6740	6740	6750	120	608/0.5	270	312740	321100	321900	322120
4	56/0.30	29	8	9670	10020	10020	10040	150	750/0.5	310	391070	401530	402550	402830
6	84/0.30	37	4	14760	15270	15270	15290	185	925/0.5	360	473650	486310	487560	487900
10	80/0.40	51	1	26410	27130	27280	27330	240	1210/0.5	425	627040	643810	645510	645970
16	126/0.40	68	1	41350	42470	42680	42740	300	1527/0.5	490	781650	802510	804360	804860
25	196/0.40	86	1	65250	67010	67300	67390	400	2036/0.5	590	1044650	1072500	1074790	1075410

**Note :**

- FR / FRLSH & HFFR (ZHFR) wires up to 6 sq. mm are supplied in standard lengths of 300M & 200M Coils packed in Master Cartons.
- Single Core 10sqmm and above available in coil packing.
- GST and any other tax/levy will be charged extra, at actuals. Freight as per Policy.
- Please refer to our Marketing Department for Wires & Cables, not covered above.
- This Price List is subject to change without prior notice.

**PRICE LIST : 10th OCT 2025**
**LP NO. KEI/LDC/LP/25-26/06 DT.10.10.2025**
**INDUSTRIAL MULTI STRAND CABLES**
**HSN CODE : 85.44.60.20**
**(Rate in Rs. Per 100 Mtrs)**
**KEI FLEXIBLE PVC INSULATED MULTICORE FR PVC SHEATHED MULTISTRANDED CABLES WITH BRIGHT ANNEALED ELECTROLYTIC BARE COPPER CONDUCTOR FOR VOLTAGE GRADE UPTO 1100 V CONFORMING TO IS-694:2010.**

SQ.MM	COND. CONST. (NO./DIA.MM)	2 CORE	3 CORE	4 CORE	5 CORE	6 CORE	7 CORE	10 CORE	12 CORE	14 CORE	16 CORE	19 CORE	24 CORE
0.50	16/0.20	3850	5360	6930	8690	10580	11960	17570	20840	24130	27350	32020	40820
0.75	24/0.20	5230	7130	9310	11660	14150	16090	23560	27950	32420	36820	43240	55050
1.00	32/0.20	6180	8820	11570	14730	17840	20370	29730	35320	41010	46630	54830	69790
1.50	30/0.25	8700	12520	16440	21060	25300	29000	42190	50200	58310	66390	78230	99510
2.50	50/0.25	14230	20550	27050	34220	41140	47270	68670	81770	95070	108340	127860	162620
4.00	56/0.3	22970	33320	44000	55900	67190	77360	112130	133610	155340	177160	209530	266390
6.00	84/0.3	33700	49180	65150	81460								
10.00	80/0.4	56810	83140	110230	138300								
16.00	126/0.4	88040	129290	171530									
25.00	196/0.4		199060	264920									
35.00	276/0.4		278630	370860									
50.00	396/0.4		398780	530900									
70.00	354/0.5		563690	750600									
95.00	484/0.5			991890									

**KEI FLEXIBLE PVC INSULATED MULTICORE FRLS PVC SHEATHED MULTISTRANDED CABLES WITH BRIGHT ANNEALED ELECTROLYTIC BARE COPPER CONDUCTOR FOR VOLTAGE GRADE UPTO 1100 V CONFORMING TO IS-694:2010.**

SQ.MM	COND. CONST. (NO./DIA.MM)	2 CORE	3 CORE	4 CORE	5 CORE	6 CORE	7 CORE	10 CORE	12 CORE	14 CORE	16 CORE	19 CORE	24 CORE
0.50	16/0.20	4720	6260	7950	10000	12280	13570	20370	23930	27560	31060	35960	46160
0.75	24/0.20	6210	8110	10440	13090	16010	17860	26630	31350	36190	40920	47610	61020
1.00	32/0.20	7200	9890	12810	16320	19900	22330	33160	39100	45200	51210	59740	76520
1.50	30/0.25	9920	13800	17940	23090	27790	31380	46360	54790	63400	71970	84250	107810
2.50	50/0.25	16090	22540	29360	37000	44550	50540	74430	88080	102080	116070	136250	174300
4.00	56/0.3	25540	36090	47250	59960	72180	82160	120590	142820	165570	188470	222120	283980
6.00	84/0.3	37060	52840	69630	87090								
10.00	80/0.4	61890	88740	117080	147180								
16.00	126/0.4	95100	137160	181210									
25.00	196/0.4		207570	275770									
35.00	276/0.4		289880	385250									
50.00	396/0.4		414190	550670									
70.00	354/0.5		584400	777270									
95.00	484/0.5			1028390									

**KEI FLEXIBLE PVC INSULATED MULTICORE ZHFR/HFFR THERMOPLASTIC COMPOUND SHEATHED MULTISTRANDED CABLES WITH BRIGHT ANNEALED ELECTROLYTIC BARE COPPER CONDUCTOR FOR VOLTAGE GRADE UPTO 1100 V GENERALLY CONFORMING TO IS-694:2010.**

SQ.MM	COND. CONST. (NO./DIA.MM)	2 CORE	3 CORE	4 CORE	5 CORE	6 CORE	7 CORE	10 CORE	12 CORE	14 CORE	16 CORE	19 CORE	24 CORE
0.50	16/0.20	4780	6320	8020	10090	12400	13680	20560	24140	27800	31310	36220	46510
0.75	24/0.20	6280	8180	10510	13180	16140	17970	26830	31570	36430	41180	47880	61390
1.00	32/0.20	7280	9960	12880	16420	20030	22450	33380	39340	45460	51490	60030	76920
1.50	30/0.25	10000	13880	18020	23210	27940	31520	46610	55060	63700	72290	84580	108280
2.50	50/0.25	16210	22660	29500	37150	44740	50710	74760	88420	102460	116470	136670	174920
4.00	56/0.3	25700	36240	47420	60180	72440	82390	121040	143290	166080	189030	222710	284860
6.00	84/0.3	37260	53040	69860	87380								
10.00	80/0.4	62190	89020	117410	147620								
16.00	126/0.4	95490	137530	181640									
25.00	196/0.4		207850	276100									
35.00	276/0.4		290210	385640									
50.00	396/0.4		414600	551150									
70.00	354/0.5		584890	777840									
95.00	484/0.5			1029260									

**Note :**

- Multicore Flexible cables available in coil/drum packing.
- GST and any other tax/levy will be charged extra, at actuals. Freight as per Policy.
- Please refer to our Marketing Department for Wires & Cables, not covered above.
- This Price List is subject to change without prior notice.